
From:

RSubject:
Date:
To:

Cc:

"Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin" RRalston@lhs.org
AND HIE Presentation: Minutes & By­Laws ­­ Unity Advisory Council
February 29, 2016 at 1:20 PM America/Los_Angeles
"Farentinos, Chris :LSO VP Unity Ctr Behavioral Health" CFARENTI@lhs.org,
"Custer,John" CusterJM@ah.org, Patricia Day TenEyck patricia@namimultnomah.org, Michele Veenker
michele@namicc.org, "ann@ Empowementroots" ann@empowermentroots.com, Greg Ellis gellis@folktime.org,
"lonefir@gmail.com" lonefir@gmail.com, Lindsay MacLean Lindsay.MacLean@depaultc.org, "Hatch, Sara"
SaraH@albertinakerr.org, "Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org" Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org, Sharon Meieran
semeieran@gmail.com, "lakeeshadumas@gmail.com" lakeeshadumas@gmail.com, "hleung@ahscpdx.org"
hleung@ahscpdx.org, "nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us" nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us, Mary Claire Buckley
maryclaire.buckley@portlandoregon.gov, "mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org" mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org,
"mehera.n.christian@kp.org" mehera.n.christian@kp.org, "Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources"
CWELSH@lhs.org, "Henderson, Robin J" Robin.Henderson@providence.org
"Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS" RNHUNTER@lhs.org

Sorry, I forgot to attach the presentation Scott Seibert gave on Health Information Exchange.  See attached.
 
Rick
 
_____________________________________________
From: Ralston, Rick D :LSO Behavioral Health Admin 
Sent: Monday, February 29, 2016 1:13 PM
To: Farentinos, Chris :LSO VP Unity Ctr Behavioral Health; 'Custer,John'; 'Patricia Day TenEyck'; 'Michele
Veenker'; 'ann@ Empowementroots'; 'Greg Ellis'; 'lonefir@gmail.com'; 'Lindsay MacLean'; 'Hatch, Sara';
'Jon.Betlinski@cascadiabhc.org'; 'Sharon Meieran'; 'lakeeshadumas@gmail.com'; 'hleung@ahscpdx.org';
'nicole.a.mobley@state.or.us'; Mary Claire Buckley; 'mark.lewinsohn@lifeworksnw.org';
'mehera.n.christian@kp.org'; Welsh, Colleen E :LSO Human Resources; 'Henderson, Robin J'
Cc: Hunter, Robyn :LSO IS
Subject: Minutes & By­Laws ­­ Unity Advisory Council
 
 
Thanks for the good Unity Advisory Council meeting last week.  Attached are the minutes and By­Laws with
the revisions we discussed.  Please review them and let me know if I missed anything.  On the By­Laws,
you can see the revisions by clicking on View then Edit Document.
 
<< File: Minutes­Unity Advisory Council mtg 02 24 16.doc >>      << File: UAC bylaws draft revisions 02 24
16 v2.docx >>
Thanks, Rick
 
Rick Ralston, LCSW
Project Manager, Behavioral Health Services
Legacy Health
503­413­6376 / rralston@lhs.org
 
 
 
 
 

Attachments:
Unity HIE Advisory Council Presentation 02 24 16.pptx (486.24 kB)
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